

Air Navigation

Work Sheet #2
1. Complete the flight computer calculations by filling in the blocks.

Statue mile
Nautical Mile
Kilometer

69 SM
60 NM
111 KM

132 SM
115 NM
212 KM

33 SM
29 NM
54 KM

136 SM
118 NM
218 KM

282 SM
245 NM
452 KM

DISTANCE
speed
time

253 NM
220 Knots
68 min

137 NM
74 MPH (64 Knots)
128 min

174 NM
69 Knots
151 min

52 SM
112 KPH (70 MPH)
44 min

147 NM
116 Knots
1:16 hrs
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